Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
S0PC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (IM5600ASE-32G)

Marka

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

23,87 USD

41,42 USD

41,96 USD

41,96 USD

42,07 USD

47,42 USD

75,21 USD

79,02 USD

80,66 USD

90,47 USD

38,69 USD

76,03 USD



I

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46 Apacer
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 Team
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

76,85 USD

82,84 USD

119,90
usb



